Simms Creek Wildlife Management Association

P.O. Box 1212

Goldthwaite, Texas 76884-1212

Application for Membership & Renewal

April 1, 2023

I,, apply for membership in the Simms Creek Wildlife		
I,, apply for membership in the Simms Creek Wildlife Management Association, an unincorporated non-profit Association.		
	with the	
consisting of acres in Mills County and/or Lampasas County.		
 As a member of Simms Creek Wildlife Management Association, I agree to the following: 1. To abide by all of the rules and regulations of the Association to promote better wildlife management. 2. To aid in the wildlife census to be conducted annually on the Property of each Association member. 3. To allow the Texas Parks & Wildlife Department, its representatives, agents, nominees or designees access to conduct the wildlife census. 4. To abide by ALL GAME LAWS of the State of Texas, the United States of America and the Texas Parks & Wildlife Department. 5. To pay all annual dues of the Association. Current dues are \$20 per owner per ranch, \$5 for each hunter on a lease, \$15 for any business or other member type, and \$15.00 per Ranch to purchase a Lease License from the State of Texas. 6. To attend the meetings of the Association. 		
7. Email address		
Signature		
Owners #x \$20 = \$ Hunters #x \$5 = \$		
Business# x \$15 = \$	Address	
Lease License 1 x $$15 = $$		
Lease Electise 1 x \$15 = \$ Lunch #x $10 = $$	City State ZIP Phone#	
Total \$	Cell Phone#	